2026 Events - Lori Koch

952-469-9465 | lori.mentormoms@gmail.com
Event Sign up: www.mentormoms.net

Shop at:
www.creativememories.com/cm/lorikoch
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*Burnsville Retreats
At: Wyndham Hotel, 1402 Nicolleet Ave, Burnsville, MN
Earlybird Fees: All 3 Days $125 ¢ Fri/Sat $95 ¢ Sat/Sun $80
¢ One Day $50 Fri or Sat ¢ Sunday $35
Fees increase $15 six weeks before event
Wyndham Hotel Rooms: are available for a discount until 2
weeks before the event. Call 952-435-2100 for Room
Block under “"Mentor Mom Memories”

*Janurary ~ Winterfest
Friday, Jan 2" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Saturday, Jan 3™ ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Sunday, Jan 4" ~ 9 am - 4 pm
Deposit $50 — pay in full by Dec 5% for earlybird price.
Nov 30 fees increase $15

*Burnsville Retreats

February ~ Church Basement Ladies Retreat
includes overnight lodging.
Heartland Retreat & Rental Hall, 203 North St. Elmore, MN
Wed, Feb 25" ~ 1pm — Sunday, March 1t ~ 3pm
Earlybird Fees: 4 Days $250 ¢ 3 Days $220 ¢ 2 Days $180
Deposit $75 - pay in full by Jan 22" for earlybird price.
Jan 8% fees increase $30

*April ~ Scrapfest
Friday, Apr 17" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Saturday, Apr 18" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Sunday, Apr 19" ~ 9am - 4 pm
Deposit $50 - pay in full by March 20th for earlybird price.
March 6 fees increase $15

*Burnsville Retreats

We R Sisters Retreat
includes overnight lodging.
At: Dragon Fly Retreat, 305 17t Ave Bangor WI
Thurs, June 11 ~ noon — Sunday, June 14t 22" ~ 3pm
Register at: www.forms.gle/rvTlyuuAdgRXK4ZP6
Earlybird Fees: All 4 Days $240 ¢ Weekend $200
Deposit $75 - pay in full by May 1%t for earlybird price.
March 1st fees increase $30

*July ~ Summerfest
Friday, July 17" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Saturday, July 18" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Sunday, July 19" ~ 9 am - 4 pm
Deposit $50 - pay in full by June 18t for earlybird price.
June 4% fees increase $15

*Burnsville Retreats

Camp Crop-a-lot Retreat
includes overnight lodging and most meals.
At: Camp Friendship, 10509 108" St, Annadale, MN
Thurs, Sept 10" ~ 1pm — Sunday, Sept 13t ~ 3pm
Earlybird Fees: All 4 Days $285 ¢ Weekend $250
Deposit $75 - pay in full by July 27" for earlybird price.
July 6 ¥ fees increase $30

*October ~ Croptoberfest
Friday, Oct 16" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Saturday, Oct 17" ~ 9 am - 11 pm
Sunday, Oct 18" ~ 9am - 4 pm
Deposit $50 — pay in full by Sept 18t for earlybird price.

Sept 4% fees increase $15

*Burnsville Retreats

RSVP with payment to: Lori Koch, 5072 Ebel Way,
Northfield, MN 55057. ;
Or pay online at: i
https://www.mentormoms.net/creative-memories ;
Or Venmo at: Lori-Koch-8 :
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